
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\Sept 4\Contract No 6006.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6006 
UNION CORNERS - WINNEBAGO STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2007 
  

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,003,023.95 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810556-00-53W0387-53TIF037 $447,835.25 
Contingency 8%+ 35,827.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 67,177.75
Sub-Total $550,840.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810556-00-53W0387-53TIF037 $27,248.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,180.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 4,092.00
Sub-Total $33,520.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0387-53TIF037 $220,967.30 
Contingency 8%+ 17,682.70
Sub-Total $238,650.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0387-53TIF037 $95,118.40 
Contingency 8%+ 7,611.60
Sub-Total $102,730.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810556-00-53W0387 $10,659.00 
Contingency 8%+ 853.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,598.00
Sub-Total $13,110.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0387 $201,196.00 
Contingency 8%+ 16,094.00
Sub-Total $217,290.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,156,140.00 
 


